
入院中 宿泊療養 自宅療養 調整中 総計

3月1日 45 4,612 4,017 595 37 35 480 43 595

3月2日 42 4,654 4,079 575 39 29 464 43 575

3月3日 108 4,762 4,145 617 39 24 444 110 617

3月4日 52 4,814 4,197 617 37 24 506 50 617

3月5日 43 4,857 4,265 592 37 25 445 85 592

3月6日 72 4,929 4,340 589 37 26 377 149 589

3月7日 24 4,953 4,390 563 37 25 335 166 563

3月8日 43 4,996 4,463 533 38 25 427 43 533

3月9日 70 5,066 4,553 513 38 25 381 69 513

3月10日 67 5,133 4,577 556 38 32 421 65 556

3月11日 37 5,170 4,627 543 40 28 438 37 543

3月12日 65 5,235 4,688 547 41 26 380 100 547

3月13日 72 5,307 4,772 535 41 25 300 169 535

3月14日 20 5,327 4,821 506 42 25 418 21 506

3月15日 48 5,375 4,872 503 41 19 394 49 503

3月16日 54 5,429 4,930 499 42 19 384 54 499

3月17日 60 5,489 5,051 438 42 21 316 59 438

3月18日 48 5,537 5,102 435 41 22 325 47 435

3月19日 34 5,571 5,114 457 41 18 319 79 457

3月20日 52 5,623 5,136 487 41 18 303 125 487

3月21日 13 5,636 5,176 460 41 20 265 134 460

3月22日 32 5,668 5,251 417 42 16 327 32 417

3月23日 52 5,720 5,306 414 41 15 305 53 414

3月24日 99 5,819 5,335 484 34 15 306 129 484

3月25日 30 5,849 5,391 458 34 20 373 31 458

3月26日 71 5,920 5,432 488 35 17 337 99 488

3月27日 42 5,962 5,487 475 35 20 283 137 475

3月28日 37 5,999 5,546 453 32 20 363 38 453

3月29日 43 6,042 5,581 461 32 23 353 53 461

3月30日 87 6,129 5,629 500 32 19 311 138 500

3月31日 55 6,184 5,648 536 35 18 405 78 536

（単位：人）

内訳
新規 累計 退院等 実人数


